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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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51
52

122
472
495
471
473
515
496
499
291
127
118
505

494
290
511
500
512
508
476
486
446
469
456
498
461
466
138
295
470
517
287
292
455
516
465
478
510
449
283
514
513
285
484
460
488
454
99
506
490
491
487
507

Brand, James
Miller, Robert

W eaver, Michael
Miller, Jack
Moore, Brett
Caraker, Ausyen
W eaver, Heather
Whittenburg, Saun
Enright, Michael
Bratton, Sam
Birney, Patrick
Griffiths, N.
Christopher
Wallace, Mark
Englebardt, Eric
Thuma, Kate
Wiggins, Beth
Thuma, Becky
Glenn, Martin
Norton, Bill
Solomon, Steven
Hanlon, Michael
Miller, Jake
Karlin, Cal

W hittenburg, Nicholas
Lynch, Brian
Mcfarlin, Wynne
Burkley, Kirk
Furr, Katy

Miller, Kathy
Bouyea, Lacia
Dugan, Alex
Fallon, Brett
Janger, Ted
Poslansy, Lisa
Mcfarlin, David
Roberts, Peter
Sivilli, Nancy
Hauser, Susan
Davala, Holly
Gattoni, Jackie
Raquet, Sean
Diconza, Gerard
Sather, Stephen
Lim, Angelina
Stone, Barbara
Hutton, John
Bernstein, Bob
Raport, Leigh-Anne
Toll, Sheldon
Tolson, Aaron
Sprehn, Susan
Hale, Havlin

Timed-Events.com

Time
00:17:51.786
00:18:33.483
00:21:04.800
00:21:55.063
00:23:17.510
00:24:29.576
00:24:29.763
00:25:19.063
00:25:23.620
00:25:42.840
00:27:02.533
00:27:44.166

00:28:11.556
00:28:31.043
00:28:32.656
00:28:33.533
00:28:40.833
00:28:53.986
00:28:59.176
00:29:13.830
00:29:14.110
00:29:45.100
00:30:14.713
00:30:39.060
00:30:39.613
00:30:50.053
00:31:23.473
00:31:28.566
00:31:30.106
00:31:35.590
00:32:04.446
00:32:04.986
00:32:10.856
00:32:25.523
00:32:36.200
00:32:43.136
00:32:53.246
00:32:53.433
00:33:56.916
00:34:32.786
00:34:34.616
00:34:36.600
00:38:11.013
00:38:14.466
00:38:40.830
00:38:41.003
00:40:41.136
00:41:13.096
00:44:48.243
00:45:25.160
00:45:35.060
00:45:40.780

Pace
5:43
5:56
6:44
7:01
7:27
7:50
7:50
8:06
8:07
8:13
8:39
8:52

9:01
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:10
9:15
9:16
9:21
9:21
9:31
9:40
9:48
9:48
9:52
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:16
10:16
10:18
10:22
10:26
10:28
10:31
10:31
10:52
11:03
11:04
11:04
12:13
12:14
12:22
12:23
13:01
13:11
14:20
14:32
14:35
14:37

Type
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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