NCBJ 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	Pace	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
1	122	Brand, James	00:17:51.786	5:43	Runner	0(M)
2	472	Miller, Robert	00:18:33.483	5:56	Runner	0(M)
3	495	Weaver, Michael	00:21:04.800	6:44	Runner	0(M)
4	471	Miller, Jack	00:21:55.063	7:01	Runner	0(M)
5	473	Moore, Brett	00:23:17.510	7:27	Runner	0(M)
6	515	Caraker, Ausyen	00:24:29.576	7:50	Runner	1(M)
7	496	Weaver, Heather	00:24:29.763	7:50	Runner	0(F)
8	499	Whittenburg, Saun	00:25:19.063	8:06	Runner	0(F)
9	291	Enright, Michael	00:25:23.620	8:07	Runner	0(M)
10	127	Bratton, Sam	00:25:42.840	8:13	Runner	0(F)
11	118	Birney, Patrick	00:27:02.533	8:39	Runner	0(M)
12	505	Griffiths, N. Christopher	00:27:44.166	8:52	Runner	1(M)
13	494	Wallace, Mark	00:28:11.556	9:01	Runner	0(M)
14	290	Englebardt, Eric	00:28:31.043	9:08	Runner	0(M)
15	511	Thuma, Kate	00:28:32.656	9:08	Runner	1(F)
16	500	Wiggins, Beth	00:28:33.533	9:08	Runner	0(F)
17	512	Thuma, Becky	00:28:40.833	9:10	Runner	1(F)
18	508	Glenn, Martin	00:28:53.986	9:15	Runner	1(M)
19	476	Norton, Bill	00:28:59.176	9:16	Runner	0(M)
20	486	Solomon, Steven	00:29:13.830	9:21	Runner	0(M)
21	446	Hanlon, Michael	00:29:14.110	9:21	Runner	0(M)
22	469	Miller, Jake	00:29:45.100	9:31	Runner	0(M)
23	456	Karlin, Cal	00:30:14.713	9:40	Runner	0(M)
24	498	Whittenburg, Nicholas	00:30:39.060	9:48	Runner	0(M)
25	461	Lynch, Brian	00:30:39.613	9:48	Runner	0(M)
26	466	Mcfarlin, Wynne	00:30:50.053	9:52	Runner	0(F)
27	138	Burkley, Kirk	00:31:23.473	10:03	Runner	0(M)
28	295	Furr, Katy	00:31:28.566	10:04	Runner	0(F)
29	470	Miller, Kathy	00:31:30.106	10:05	Runner	0(F)
30	517	Bouyea, Lacia	00:31:35.590	10:06	Runner	1(F)
31	287	Dugan, Alex	00:32:04.446	10:16	Runner	0(F)
32	292	Fallon, Brett	00:32:04.986	10:16	Runner	0(M)
33	455	Janger, Ted	00:32:10.856	10:18	Runner	0(M)
34	516	Poslansy, Lisa	00:32:25.523	10:22	Runner	1(F)
35	465	Mcfarlin, David	00:32:36.200	10:26	Runner	0(M)
36	478	Roberts, Peter	00:32:43.136	10:28	Runner	0(M)
37	510	Sivilli, Nancy	00:32:53.246	10:31	Runner	1(F)
38	449	Hauser, Susan	00:32:53.433	10:31	Runner	0(F)
39	283	Davala, Holly	00:33:56.916	10:52	Runner	0(F)
40	514	Gattoni, Jackie	00:34:32.786	11:03	Runner	1(F)
41	513	Raquet, Sean	00:34:34.616		Runner	1(M)
42	285	Diconza, Gerard	00:34:36.600		Runner	0(M)
43	484	Sather, Stephen	00:38:11.013	12:13	Runner	0(M)
44	460	Lim, Angelina	00:38:14.466	12:14		0(F)
45	488	Stone, Barbara	00:38:40.830		Runner	0(F)
46	454	Hutton, John	00:38:41.003	12:23	Runner	0(M)
47	99	Bernstein, Bob	00:40:41.136	13:01	Runner	0(M)
48	506	Raport, Leigh-Anne	00:41:13.096	13:11	Runner	1(F)
49	490	Toll, Sheldon	00:44:48.243	14:20	Runner	0(M)
50	491	Tolson, Aaron	00:45:25.160	14:32		0(M)
51	487	Sprehn, Susan	00:45:35.060	14:35	Runner	0(F)
52	507	Hale, Havlin	00:45:40.780	14:37	Runner	1(M)

Place Bib #	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	Pace	<u>Type</u>	<u>Age(sex)</u>